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BROOKLINE SELECTBOARD AGENDA

April 1, 2015

Please note: Content time is an estimate only

. Call the meeting to order

. Approve minutes of March 18, 2015
. Scheduled members of the public

. Unscheduled members of the public

. Old Business

WSWMD update

Road commissioner- grant apps. Etc

LEOP update

. New Business
. Pay orders and correspondence
. Set agenda for April 15, 2015

. Adjournment

7:00 p.m.
7:01
7:05
7:10

7:30

8:00
8:30
8:55

9:00



