BROOKLINE SELECTBOARD AGENDA

April 1, 2015

Please note: Content time is an estimate only

1. Call the meeting to order	7:00 p.m.
2. Approve minutes of March 18, 2015	7:01
3. Scheduled members of the public	7:05
4. Unscheduled members of the public	7:10
5. Old Business	7:30
WSWMD update	
Road commissioner- grant apps. Etc	
LEOP update	
6. New Business	8:00
7. Pay orders and correspondence	8:30
8. Set agenda for April 15, 2015	8:55
9. Adjournment	9:00